1INSTRUCTIONS

This form 1: to be filed with the appropriate Distriet Otliee ot the Diytsion not later tham 20 days aiter the complotton of wny newly-drdlled or
(Y R * H ¢ R

jeapensd weell, 1t shall he aceompantod by ome
;\IC:Ud tnchuding dridl stem tests. Al depths regoted shall be mcasueed Aepths, In the case af dimetinnally ddiled woells, tiue vertieal dopthys shall
also b'o r-.-xmrt«-(l. frfor multipie completlons, {t=mn ) through 14 shall be teported Lot cach zone. The loan 15 0 be {tled in quintuplicate vxcept on

copy ot dl electneal and radto=actty ity legs tun on the well ond a sunmery ot all spectal tests con-

state land, where six coples are cequired, Seo fiale 1105,

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico Northwestem New Mexico
Rustler 1762
T. Anhy T. Canyon T. Ojo Alamo T. Penn. “'B"’
T. Salt T. Strawn T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. “C”
B. Salt zol2 T. Atoka T. Pictured Cliffs T. Penn. “‘D”
T. Yates 2723 T. Miss T. Cliff House —— . T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Mnadison
T. Queen 3498 T. Silurian T. Point Lookout T. Elvert
T. Grayburyg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres_____ﬁls_z_.._ T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte —
T. Gloricta 5660 T. McKee Base.Greenhorn - T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.
T. Dlinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.
T. Tutb 7082 T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard T. Deiaware Sand T. Entrada T.
T. Abo /7812 T. Bone Springs T. Wingate T.
T. Wolicamp Lm 9220 T. XX Marker 9446 T. Chinle T.
T. Penn 1. Virgilian 9840 __ T. Permian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn ‘‘A” T.
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from to No. 4, from to
No. 2, from — to No. 5, from 1o
No. 3, from to ) No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. |, from to .feet.,
No. 2, from t0. feet.
No. 3, from to feet.
No. 4, from to feet
FORMATION RECORD (Attach odditional sheets if necessary)
From To T_Mc‘m' * Formation From To T'_‘iCkmBs Formation
in Feet in Feet
0 1625 | 1625 |Surface, Redbed§ 9040 | 9160 | 120 | Dolomite, Shale
li25 2250 525 {Redbeds, Anhydrite 9160 | 9760 | 600 | Lime, Dolo, Chert, Shale
2150| 2620| 470 |Redbeds, Salt 9760 |{10197| 437 | Lime, Shale

2620| 3890} 1270 {Salt, Anhydrite

3890| 4100| 210 |Anhydrite

4100| 4250| 150 |Anhy, Dolo, Shale, Lime
4250 4600| 350 |{Dolomite

4600] 4880| 280 |Dolomite, Anhydrite, Sand
4880] 5200| 320 |{Dolo, Chert, Shale, Lime
5200{ 5640| 440 |Dolomite, Lime

5640| 5880| 240 |Lime, Dolo, Anhy, Shale, S{.
5880| 7344| 1464 |Dolo, Anhy, Shale, Sd
7344] 7790} 446 |Dolo, Anhydrite

7790 9040| 1250 |Dolo, Shale, Anhydrite







